JOHN NELSON

Opponents

Adam Howard
Aaron Searle
Bradley Halls
Clay Westwood
Craig Vickers
Dan Day

Daniel Sare
Gary Miles
Harry Smith
Jamie Palmer
Joe Twinn

John Costigan
John Costigan
Leanne Halls
Leon Griffiths
Leon Griffiths
Mark Henry
Martin Compton
Mel Sylvester
Mel Sylvester
Mel Sylvester
Michael Pinnington
Mick Crew

Mike Hancocks
Paul Kempen
Phil Brewster
Richie Howson
Ryan Harrington
Scott Lawrie
Shaun Fox
Simon King
Steve Laybourn
Tony Osborne
Wayne Bloomfield

Colchester
Ockendon Archers
Canvey Starr
Kelvedon
Springfield
Collier Row
Rayleigh Rascals
Tilbury
Chelmsford
Cressing
Brightlingsea
Southend
Southend
Collier Row
Cressing Templars
Cressing Templars
Clacton Railway
Springfield
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Rayleigh Rascals
Maldon
Brightlingsea
Brightlingsea Regent
Kelvedon
Tilbury

Cressing
Brightlingsea
Clacton Railway
Clacton
Kelvedon
Brightlingsea
Southend

Season
2016/2017
2022/2023
2017/2018
2017/2018
2016/2017
2022/2023
2017/2018
2017/2018
2016/2017
2017/2018
2017/2018
2016/2017
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2022/2023
2017/2018
2017/2018
2022/2023
2022/2023
2016/2017
2017/2018
2017/2018
2016/2017
2022/2023
2017/2018
2016/2017
2016/2017
2022/2023
2016/2017
2022/2023
2022/2023

2017/2018

Venue
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Score
3-0
4-1
0-3
3-2
1-3
3-4
1-3
3-2
3-0
3-0
3-1
3-2
1-4
4-1
4-0
4-0
4-2
2-3
3-0
4-0
4-1
3-0
3-2
3-2
3-1
4-0
1-3
3-1
3-0
4-0

Average

21.78
21.31
19.38
33.23
23.83
25.74
23.66
28.59
23.86
24.64
24.83
21.99
22.82
30.08
27.45
35.16
28.61
22.51
25.05
32.32
29.37
31.31
28.08
26.53
26.11
30.83
27.47
23.67
28.90
29.91
25.47
24.54
27.63
26.50

Darts
69
108
72
60
76
131
79
82
63
61
80
102
97
83
73
57
101
102
60
62
81
48
86
89
76
65
70
84
52
67
59
102
122

72

Pts
1503

2302
1395
1994
1811
3372
1869
2344
1503
1503
1986
2243
2214
2497
2004
2004
2890
2296
1503
2004
2379
1503
2415
2361
1984
2004
1923
1988
1503
2004
1503
2503
3371

1908

Tons
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